

Legislation Text

File #: 25683, Version: 1

Title

Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 6609, Pickford Street and Stang Street Reconstruction Assessment District 2011, to Iverson Construction LLC in the amount of \$11,251.00.

See attached.